
Tax Unit ID: 301
Parcel #: 0910204005018000

Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301 Value: 24,527

CAMA #: 091 02 0 40 05 018 00 0 00
Sec: 2 Twn: 11 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

DAVE00218
DAVEY, RICHARD

    

Owner: DAVEY, RICHARD Legal: BLK A LOT 6 MURRAY SUB #5

DAVEY, TAMORA

DAVEY, TAMORA

Tax Year Type Statement #

2019 RL 800959

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,558.21 1,558.21 3,116.42

Special 607.43 607.42 1,214.85

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202271659-1 02/19/2020

2,209.37 0.00

02/17/2020

0.00

F 2,165.64

0.00

0.00

5.23

38.50

**********

2,204.14

TAMORA J 
DAVEY

Check #Name/Amnt: 2581                TAMORA J DAVEY                        2209.37

202271662-1 02/19/2020

5.23 0.00

02/19/2020

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

5.23

0.00

0.00

**********

5.23

TAMORA DAVEY

Check #Name/Amnt: 2581                TAMORA DAVEY                             5.23

202288718-1 04/29/2020

0.00 0.00

04/29/2020

2,160.40

F 0.00

0.00

2,160.40

0.00

0.00

**********

2,160.40

Capitol Federal

Grand Totals 2,165.64 2,165.63 38.50 4,369.77

2,214.60 0.00 2,160.40 0.00 5.23

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

11/5/2024 5:59:40 PM


