	I	RECEIPTS		Date - Time
	Shawnee	County TREASURER	11/	5/2024 5:59:40 PM
Tax Unit ID: 301	Tax Uni	it: SOLDIER TWP 301	Value:	24,527
Parcel #: 0910204005018	000			
CAMA #: 091 02 0 40 05 0	018 00 0 00			
Sec: 2	Twn: 11	Rgn: 15		
Property Address/Legal:				
DAVE00218				
DAVEY, RICHARI	D			
DAVEY, TAMORA	4			
Owner: DAVEY, RICHARD		Legal: BLK A LOT 6 MURRA	AY SUB #5	
	A	-		

This receipt contains partial payments			1st Half	2nd Half	Total	
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	1,558.21	1,558.21	3,116.42
2019	RL	800959	Special	607.43	607.42	1,214.85

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202271659-1	02/19/2020	02/17/2020	F	2,165.64	0.00	38.50	2,204.14	
2,209.37	0.00	0.00		0.00	5.23	********	TAMORA J	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 2581	TAMORA J DAVE	ſ	2209.37				
202271662-1	02/19/2020	02/19/2020	2	0.00	5.23	0.00	5.23	
5.23	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*******	TAMORA DAVEY	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 2581	TAMORA DAVEY		5.23				
202288718-1	04/29/2020	04/29/2020	F	0.00	2,160.40	0.00	2,160.40	
0.00	0.00	2,160.40		0.00	0.00	******	Capitol Federal	
Grand Totals				2,165.64	2,165.63	38.50	4,369.77	
2,214.60	0.00	2,160.40		0.00	5.23			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00